1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the academic
performance and ambience of the institution from various
stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni
etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made
available on institutional website (Yes or No)
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Feedback Form 2021-2022

This form is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the teaching, learning,
evaluation and infrastructure. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as
important feedback for quality improvement of the program of studies and the institution.

The respondent's email (charukhoslagupta@andc.du.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name of the Teacher *

Charu Khosla Gupta

Teacher ID

Your Appointment Status *

Ad-hoc
@ Permanent

Temporary

Years of association with the college *

20 years

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1btPtgYqOVyQGo2Zw6VpvQSCtTM5Pks 1Xg-0r4 GghsWU/edit?ts=63e62a6d#response=ACYDBNjEbfL3kRsRh5gb56... 1/3
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Your Designation *

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

® Professor

Your Department *

Botany

Infrastructural facilities available in the college are adequate *

Agree v

The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their *
skills and qualifications

Strongly agree v

The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research *

Strongly agree v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1btPtgYqOVyQGo2Zw6VpvQSCtTM5Pks 1Xg-0r4 GghsWU/edit?ts=63e62a6d#response=ACYDBNjEbfL3kRsRh5gb56... 2/3
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Are practical labs well equipped in accordance with the syllabus? *

Strongly disagree ¥

The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers *

Strongly Agree v

Is the college disable friendly? *

@ Yes
O No
() Maybe

Any special remark

This form was created inside of AND College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1btPtgYqOVyQGo2Zw6VpvQSCtTM5Pks 1Xg-0r4 GghsWU/edit?ts=63e62a6d#response=ACYDBNjEbfL3kRsRh5gb56... 3/3



3/16/23, 1:44 PM Feedback Form 2021-2022

Feedback Form 2021-2022

This form is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the teaching, learning,
evaluation and infrastructure. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as
important feedback for quality improvement of the program of studies and the institution.

The respondent's email (sumitsahni@andc.du.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name of the Teacher *

Dr. Sumit Sahni

Teacher ID

Adhoc-85

Your Appointment Status *

@ Ad-hoc

Permanent

Temporary

Years of association with the college *

7 years

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1btPtgYqOVyQGo2Zw6VpvQSCtTM5Pks1Xg-0r4GghsWU/edit?ts=63e62a6d#response=ACYDBNiBv-OLo7_RbgINn...  1/3
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Your Designation *

@ Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Professor

Your Department *

Botany

Infrastructural facilities available in the college are adequate *

Neutral v

The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their *
skills and qualifications

Strongly agree v

The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research *

Strongly agree v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1btPtgYqOVyQGo2Zw6VpvQSCtTM5Pks1Xg-0r4 GghsWU/edit?ts=63e62a6d#response=ACYDBNiBv-OLo7_RbgINn...  2/3
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Are practical labs well equipped in accordance with the syllabus? *

Agree v

The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers *

Agree v

Is the college disable friendly? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Any special remark

N A

This form was created inside of AND College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1btPtgYqOVyQGo2Zw6VpvQSCtTM5Pks 1Xg-0r4 GghsWU/edit?ts=63e62a6d#response=ACYDBNiBv-OLo7_RbgINn...  3/3
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2021-2022 Feedback form

The respondent's email (namrata@andc.du.ac.in) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name of the Employee *

Namrata Arora

Your Appointment Status *

Ad-hoc
@ Permanent

Contractual

Your Department/Section *

Library

The college is very employer friendly *

Strongly agree v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LUFos3C8dXVoCtSuxSCrajayX5vJiOnHXXb2QbUTSZw/edit?ts=63e62b1e#response=ACYDBNjvOlyg4zVqgQXhM...  1/2
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There is a grievance redressal committee in the college *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

There is enough scope for professional and personal growth *

Agree v

Is the college disable friendly *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Any special remark

This form was created inside of AND College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LUFos3C8dXVoCtSuxSCrajayX5vJiOnHXXb2QbUTSZw/edit?ts=63e62b1e#response=ACYDBNjvOlyg4zVqgQXhM...  2/2
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2021-2022 Feedback form

Email *

tarun1612@gmail.com

Name of the Employee *

Tarun Kumar Sharma

Your Appointment Status *

@ Ad-hoc

Permanent

Contractual

Your Department/Section *

Computer Science

The college is very employer friendly *

Neutral v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LUFos3C8dXVoCtSuxSCrajayX5vJiOnHXXb2QbUTSZw/edit?ts=63e62b1e#response=ACYDBNhBXVuPjzFWRNsO... 1/2
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There is a grievance redressal committee in the college *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

There is enough scope for professional and personal growth *

Agree v

Is the college disable friendly *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Any special remark

This form was created inside of AND College.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LUFos3C8dXVoCtSuxSCrajayX5vJiOnHXXb2QbUTSZw/edit?ts=63e62b1e#response=ACYDBNhBXVuPjzFWRNsO... 2/2
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Personal Details

For the students of Acharya Narendra Dev College only

Full Name *

Adarsh kumar verma

Roll No. *

AB-762

Email ID *

ak7580920@gmail.com

Year of admission to the college *

2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
® 2019-20
2020-21

2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd...  1/12
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How would you rate the seating arrangement in classrooms? *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

How would you rate the multimedia facilities in the classrooms? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the availability of equipment, apparatus, chemicals, computers as per  *

the curriculum in laboratories?

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd... 2/12
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How would you rate the electricity facility such as the functioning of lights, fans, etc.? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average

Poor

How would you rate the drinking water facility? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the functioning of RO and water coolers? *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd...  3/12
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How would you rate the water availability in toilets? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the cleanliness and hygiene in the canteen? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

How would you rate the availability of food/snacks throughout the college timings in *
canteen?

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd... 4/12
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How would you rate the availability of coursebooks in library? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

How would you rate the issue-return process in library? *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

How would you rate the web facility of the college? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd...  5/12
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How would you rate the facilities for co-curricular and extracurricular activities? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average

Poor

Is the price of the various food items offered by the canteen displayed properly? *

@ Yes

No

Can't say

Is there a closed dust bin in girls toilets? *

Yes
No

@ Don't know

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd... 6/12



3/16/23, 2:07 PM Personal Details

Rate the cleanliness of the open spaces in the college. *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

Rate the cleanliness of the classrooms & laboratories in the college. *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets in the college. *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd...  7/12
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Rate the cleanliness of the library in the college. *

@ Excellent

Good
Average

Poor

Are there dustbins at appropriate places in the college? *

Yes

(:) No

Don't know

How would you rate the security system of the college? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd...  8/12
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How would you rate the disciplinary measures of the college? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average

Poor

How would you rate the office and administration services of the college? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

Is the information regarding various activities, scholarships, etc. displayed properly? *

Yes
No

@ Don't know

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7Fd...  9/12
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Is the information regarding attendance displayed regularly? *

Yes
No

@ Don't know

Is the teaching in the college interactive and participative for the students? *

@ Yes

No

Can't say

Does teaching in the college involve the use of Information and Communications *
Technology?

@ Yes

No

Can't say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7F... 10/12
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Does the teaching and conduct of internal assessment involve the use of innovative *
methods?

C) Yes

No

Can't say

Are the teachers accessible outside the classes? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Do the teachers care if the students have understood the lecture? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Are the teachers responsive to the student's queries? *

@ Yes

No

Can't say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKK7F...  11/12
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Do the teachers finish the syllabus prescribed by the University of Delhi? *

() Yes

No

Can't say

Do the teachers have an expansive knowledge of the subject? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

This form was created outside of your domain.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNhFknTgZgJEMHL-4XfdSKk7F...

12/12


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Personal Details

For the students of Acharya Narendra Dev College only

Full Name *

Sparsh Kumar

Roll No. *

AB-759

Email ID *

sparshk46@gmail.com

Year of admission to the college *

2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
® 2019-20
2020-21

2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 1/12
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How would you rate the seating arrangement in classrooms? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

How would you rate the multimedia facilities in the classrooms? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

How would you rate the availability of equipment, apparatus, chemicals, computers as per  *
the curriculum in laboratories?

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 2/12
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How would you rate the electricity facility such as the functioning of lights, fans, etc.? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the drinking water facility? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the functioning of RO and water coolers? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 3/12
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How would you rate the water availability in toilets? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

How would you rate the cleanliness and hygiene in the canteen? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

How would you rate the availability of food/snacks throughout the college timings in *
canteen?

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 4/12
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How would you rate the availability of coursebooks in library? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the issue-return process in library? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the web facility of the college? *

Excellent

Good

® Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 5/12
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How would you rate the facilities for co-curricular and extracurricular activities? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

Is the price of the various food items offered by the canteen displayed properly? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Is there a closed dust bin in girls toilets? *

Yes
No

@ Don't know

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 6/12
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Rate the cleanliness of the open spaces in the college. *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

Rate the cleanliness of the classrooms & laboratories in the college. *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets in the college. *

Excellent
Good

Average

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 7/12
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Rate the cleanliness of the library in the college. *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

Are there dustbins at appropriate places in the college? *

(:) Yes

No

Don't know

How would you rate the security system of the college? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 8/12
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How would you rate the disciplinary measures of the college? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the office and administration services of the college? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

Is the information regarding various activities, scholarships, etc. displayed properly? *

Yes
No

@ Don't know

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHyg... 9/12
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Is the information regarding attendance displayed regularly? *

Yes

C) No

Don't know

Is the teaching in the college interactive and participative for the students? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Does teaching in the college involve the use of Information and Communications *
Technology?

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHy... 10/12
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Does the teaching and conduct of internal assessment involve the use of innovative *
methods?

C) Yes

No

Can't say

Are the teachers accessible outside the classes? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Do the teachers care if the students have understood the lecture? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Are the teachers responsive to the student's queries? *

@ Yes

No

Can't say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHy...  11/12
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Do the teachers finish the syllabus prescribed by the University of Delhi? *

() Yes

No

Can't say

Do the teachers have an expansive knowledge of the subject? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

This form was created outside of your domain.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBN]j__E62w3RBLqoplfdr7BicgHy...

12/12


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Personal Details

For the students of Acharya Narendra Dev College only

Full Name *

HARSHITA GARG

Roll No. *

Ac-720

Email ID *

harshitagarg893@gmail.com

Year of admission to the college *

201617
201718
201819
2019-20

® 2020-21

2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHokjM9GD...  1/12
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How would you rate the seating arrangement in classrooms? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the multimedia facilities in the classrooms? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the availability of equipment, apparatus, chemicals, computers as per  *

the curriculum in laboratories?

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHokjM9GD...  2/12
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How would you rate the electricity facility such as the functioning of lights, fans, etc.? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

How would you rate the drinking water facility? *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

How would you rate the functioning of RO and water coolers? *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHokjM9GD...  3/12
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How would you rate the water availability in toilets? *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

How would you rate the cleanliness and hygiene in the canteen? *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

How would you rate the availability of food/snacks throughout the college timings in

canteen?

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHok|MIGD... 4/12
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How would you rate the availability of coursebooks in library? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

How would you rate the issue-return process in library? *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

How would you rate the web facility of the college? *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHokjM9GD...  5/12
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How would you rate the facilities for co-curricular and extracurricular activities? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average

Poor

Is the price of the various food items offered by the canteen displayed properly? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Is there a closed dust bin in girls toilets? *

(:) Yes

No

Don't know

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHokjM9GD...  6/12
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Rate the cleanliness of the open spaces in the college. *

Excellent

Good

@ Average

Poor

Rate the cleanliness of the classrooms & laboratories in the college. *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets in the college. *

Excellent

@ Good

Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHokjM9GD...  7/12
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Rate the cleanliness of the library in the college. *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

Are there dustbins at appropriate places in the college? *

(:) Yes

No

Don't know

How would you rate the security system of the college? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHokjM9GD...  8/12
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How would you rate the disciplinary measures of the college? *

@ Excellent

Good
Average

Poor

How would you rate the office and administration services of the college? *

@ Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

Is the information regarding various activities, scholarships, etc. displayed properly? *

@ Yes

No

Don't know

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHokjM9GD...  9/12



3/16/23, 2:05 PM Personal Details

Is the information regarding attendance displayed regularly? *

Yes
No

@ Don't know

Is the teaching in the college interactive and participative for the students? *

@ Yes

No

Can't say

Does teaching in the college involve the use of Information and Communications *
Technology?

@ Yes

No

Can't say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHok|M9G...  10/12



3/16/23, 2:05 PM Personal Details

Does the teaching and conduct of internal assessment involve the use of innovative *
methods?

C) Yes

No

Can't say

Are the teachers accessible outside the classes? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Do the teachers care if the students have understood the lecture? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

Are the teachers responsive to the student's queries? *

@ Yes

No

Can't say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEHok|M9G...  11/12



3/16/23, 2:05 PM Personal Details

Do the teachers finish the syllabus prescribed by the University of Delhi? *

() Yes

No

Can't say

Do the teachers have an expansive knowledge of the subject? *

(:) Yes

No

Can't say

This form was created outside of your domain.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wFO0K3mnt6ZH-qiU-120SFtEtO6ryyfJd5QjHXZJJ9U/edit#response=ACYDBNj4dCko7io5Ru8QBEH0k|M9G...
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TEACHING SATISFACTION SURVEY
2021-22

Your Appointment Status
112 responses

@® Ad-hoc
@® Permanent
@ Temporary

Your Designation
112 responses

@ Assistant Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Professor




Infrastructural facilities available in the college are adequate
112 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
49.1% e | @ Strongly Disagree

The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their

skills and qualifications
112 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research
112 responses

@ Stronglyagree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




Are practical labs well equipped in accordance with the syllabus?

112 responses

@ Stronglydisagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers

112 responses

Is the college disable friendly?
112 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe



TEACHING SATISFACTION SURVEY
2020-21

Your Appointment Status
95 responses

@® Ad-hoc
@® Permanent
@ Temporary

Your Designation
95 responses

@ Assistant Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Professor




Infrastructural facilities available in the college are adequate
95 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
48.4% S @ Strongly Disagree

The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their

skills and qualifications
95 responses

@ Stronglyagree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research
95 responses

@ Stronglyagree

@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers
95 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Is the college disable friendly
95 responses

® Yes

% A




TEACHING SATISFACTION SURVEY
2019-20

Your Appointment Status
97 responses

@® Ad-hoc
@® Permanent
@ Temporary

Your Designation
97 responses

@ Assistant Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Professor




Infrastructural facilities are available in the college
97 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their

skills and qualifications
97 responses

@ Stronglyagree
@ Agree

@ Neutral
/ @ Disagree
A @ Strongly Disagree

The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research
97 responses

@ Stronglyagree

@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers
97 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Is the college disable friendly
97 responses

® Yes
@® No
a @ Maybe




TEACHING SATISFACTION SURVEY
2018-19

Your Appointment Status
83 responses

@® Ad-hoc
@® Permanent
@ Temporary

Your Designation
83 responses

@ Assistant Professor
@® Associate Professor
@ Professor




Infrastructural facilities are available in the college
83 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their

skills and qualifications
83 responses

@ Stronglyagree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research
83 responses

@ Stronglyagree

@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers

83 responses
@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
— @ Strongly Disagree
49.4%

Is the college disable friendly
83 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe




TEACHING SATISFACTION SURVEY
2017-18

Your Appointment Status
84 responses

@® Ad-hoc

@® Permanent
@ Temporary
@ Option 4

Your Designation
84 responses

@ Assistant Professor
@ Associate Professor
@ Professor




Infrastructural facilities are available in the college
84 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their

skills and qualifications
84 responses

@ Stronglyagree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research
84 responses

@ Stronglyagree

@® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers
84 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Is the college disable friendly
84 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe




STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
2021-22

How would you rate the seating arrangement in classrooms? ‘

W Poor
W Average
m Good

" Excellent

y

How would you rate the multimedia facilities in the classrooms? ‘

W Poor
B Average
 Good

" Excellent

y




How would you rate the availability of equipment, apparatus,
chemicals, computers as per the curriculum in laboratories?

M Poor
B Average
= Good

1 Excellent

How would you rate the electricity facility such as the functioning of
lights, fans, etc.?

M Poor
W Average
= Good

" Excellent




How would you rate the drinking water facility?

W Poor
B Average
 Good

" Excellent

How would you rate the functioning of RO and water coolers?

W Poor
B Average
M Good

1 Excellent




How would you rate the cleanliness and hygiene in the canteen? ‘

W Poor
B Average
 Good

" Excellent

How would you rate the water availability in toilets? ‘

W Poor
B Average
M Good

" Excellent




ow would you rate the facilities for co-curricular and extracurricula
activities?

W Poor

M Average
= Good

1 Excellent

How would you rate the availability of coursebooks in library?

W Poor

M Average

H Good

1 Excellent




How would you rate the issue-return process in library?

W Poor

M Average
m Good

" Excellent

How would you rate the web facility of the college?

W Poor

M Average

H Good

1 Excellent




How would you rate the availability of food/snacks throughout the
college timings in canteen?

—

M Poor
B Average
= Good

1 Excellent

-

Rate the cleanliness of the open spaces in the college.

—

W Poor
B Average
® Good

" Excellent

F
_
F
_

-




Rate the cleanliness of the classrooms & laboratories in the college.

W Poor
B Average
 Good

" Excellent

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets in the college.

W Poor
B Average
M Good

" Excellent




Rate the cleanliness of the library in the college.

M Poor
M Average
m Good

" Excellent

How would you rate the security system of the college?

W Poor

M Average

H Good

1 Excellent




Does the teaching and conduct of internal assessment involve the use of
innovative methods?

—

HYes
® No

® Don’t Know

How would you rate the disciplinary measures of the college?

“

W Poor
B Average
M Good

" Excellent

F
_
F
_

-




Is there a closed dust bin in girls toilets?

HYes
® No

= Don’t Know

Are there dustbins at appropriate places in the college?

HYes
® No

= Don’t Know




Is the price of the various food items offered by the canteen displayed
properly?

HYes
® No

® Don’t Know

Is the price of the various food items offered by the canteen displayed
properly?

M Yes
® No

® Don’t Know




How would you rate the office and administration services of the
college?

M Poor
B Average
= Good

1 Excellent

How would you rate the office and administration services of the
college?

W Poor
M Average
™ Good

" Excellent




Is the information regarding various activities, scholarships, etc. ‘
displayed properly?

HYes
® No

® Don’t Know

y

Is the information regarding attendance displayed regularly? ‘

HYes
® No

= Don’t Know




Is the teaching in the college interactive and participative for the
students?

HYes
® No

® Don’t Know

Does teaching in the college involve the use of Information and
Communications Technology?

M Yes
® No

® Don’t Know




Do the teachers have an expansive knowledge of the subject?

HYes
® No

= Don’t Know

Do the teachers care if the students have understood the lecture?

HYes
® No

= Don’t Know




Are the teachers accessible outside the classes?

HYes
® No

= Don’t Know

Are the teachers responsive to the student's queries?

HYes
® No

= Don’t Know




Do the teachers finish the syllabus prescribed by the University of
Delhi?

M Yes
® No

® Don’t Know




STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

COLLEGE INFRASTRUCTURE

How would you rate the seating arrangement in classrooms?
232 responses

How would you rate the multimedia facilities in the classrooms?
232 responses

@ Excellent @ Excellent
@® Good @ Good
@ Average @ Average
How would you rate the availability of equipment, apparatus, chemicals, computers as per the
curriculum in laboratories?
232 responses
@ Excellent
® Good
@ Average
9.9% ® Poor
19.4%
How would you rate the functioning of RO and water coolers? How would you rate the water availability in toilets?
232 responses 232 responses
@ Excellent @ Excellent
@® Good @ Good
@ Average © Average
@ Poor @ Poor

232 responses

How would you rate the electricity facility such as the functioning of lights, fans, etc.?

@ Excellent
® Good
® Average
@ Poor




How would you rate the cleanliness and hygiene in the canteen?
232 responses

How would you rate the web facility of the college?
232 responses

@ Excellent @ Excellent
@ Good ® Good
@ Average @ Average
How would you rate the availability of food/snacks throughout the college timings in canteen?
232 responses
@ Excellent
@ Good
@ Average
A o
How would you rate the availability of coursebooks in library? How would you rate the issue-return process in library?
232 responses 232 responses
@ Excellent @ Excellent
@ Good @ Good
© Average © Average
g | o o

232 responses

How would you rate the facilities for co-curricular and extracurricular activities?

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Average
@ Poor




GENERAL CLEANLINESS

Rate the cleanliness of the open spaces in the college.
232 responses

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets in the college.

232 responses

@ Excellent @ Excellent
. Good . Good
22.8% ® Average © Average
@ Poor @ Poor
|
Rate the cleanliness of the classrooms & laboratories in the college.
232 responses
@ Excellent
26.3% @® Good
® Average
a @ Poor
Is there a closed dust bin in girls toilets? Rate the cleanliness of the library in the college.
232 responses 232 responses
® Yes @ Excellent
® No @ Good
® Don't know ® Average
@ Poor

232 responses

Are there dustbins at appropriate places in the college?

@ Don't know

©® Yes
® \o




COLLEGE SERVICES

How would you rate the office and administration services of the college?
232 responses
@ Excellent
@® Good
© Average
@® Poor
How would you rate the security system of the college? How would you rate the disciplinary measures of the college?
232 responses 232 responses
@ Excellent @ Excellent
@ Good @ Good
@ Average © Average
@ Poor 60.3% @ Poor

Is the information regarding various activities, scholarships, etc. displayed properly?
232 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ Don't know

Is the information regarding attendance displayed regularly?
232 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ Don't know




TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT

Is the teaching in the college interactive and participative for the students?

232 responses

® Yes
® No
® Can't say

Za

232 responses

@ Yes
® No
@ Can'tsay

Does teaching in the college involve the use of Information and Communications Technology?

Does the teaching and conduct of internal assessment involve the use of innovative methods? Are the teachers accessible outside the classes?
232 responses 232 responses
@ Yes ® Yes
28.4% ® No ® No
® Can'tsay ® Can'tsay
Do the teachers care if the students have understood the lecture? Are the teachers responsive to the student's queries?
232 responses 232 responses
® Yes ® Yes
® No ® No
@ Can't say ® Can't say

q 13.8%

)

Do the teachers finish the syllabus prescribed by the University of Delhi?

232 responses

i

232 responses

® Yes
® No
® Can't say

N

Y
\\

’(I,~

Do the teachers have an expansive knowledge of the subject?

@ Yes
® No
® Can'tsay

<
e




2019-20 Student Satisfaction Survey

How would you rate the seating
arrangement in classrooms?

W Poor
M Average
= Good

Excellent

How would you rate the availability of
equipment, apparatus, chemicals,
computers as per the curriculum in
laboratories?

M Excellent
oz 0%
18%: >~ m Good
_ 35% M Average
37% Poor

How would you rate the drinking water
facility?

16% 12% M Poor
‘ W Average
29% = Good
Excellent
How would you rate the water
availability in toilets?
W Poor
M Average
m Good

Excellent

How would you rate the multimedia
facilities in the classrooms?

W Poor

M Average

m Good
Excellent

How would you rate the electricity facility
such as the functioning of lights, fans,
etc.?

M Excellent
m Good
M Average

Poor

How would you rate the functioning of RO
and water coolers?

14% | 14% B Poor
‘ B Average
30% = Good
Excellent

How would you rate the cleanliness and
hygiene in the canteen?

W Poor
B Average
 Good

Excellent




2019-20 Student Satisfaction Survey

How would you rate the availability of
food/snacks throughout the college
timing

in canteen?

12% 10%
W Poor

M Average
m Good

= Excellent

4

A

How would you rate the issue-return
process in library?

W Poor
m Average
u Good

% Excellent

4

How would you rate the facilities for co- '
curricular and extracurricular activities?

W Poor
M Average
m Good

= Excellent

4

r

1

How would you rate the availability of
coursebooks in library?

W Poor
M Average
= Good

= Excellent

4

&

How would you rate the web facility of
the college?

W Poor
m Average
 Good

7 Excellent

F

Rate the cleanliness of the open spaces ‘
in the college

W Poor
m Average
= Good

= Excellent

4




2019-20 Student Satisfaction Survey

Rate the cleanliness of the classrooms &
laboratories in the college

H Poor
M Average
= Good

Excellent

Rate the cleanliness of the library in the
college

M Poor
M Average
® Good
Excellent

How would you rate the disciplinary
measures of the college?

H Poor
B Average
 Good

Excellent

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets in the
colleges

H Poor
B Average
 Good

Excellent

How would you rate the security system
of the college?

H Poor
M Average
= Good

Excellent

How would you rate the office and
administration services of the college?

W Poor
M Average
 Good

Excellent

Are there dustbins at appropriate places in the college?

B Yes
B No

= Don't Know



2019-20 Student Satisfaction Survey

Is the price of the various food items
offered by the canteen displayed
properly?

B Yes
H No

= Don't Know

Is the information regarding various
activities, scholarships, etc. displayed
properly?

HYes
® No

 Don't Know

Is the teaching in the college interactive
and participative for the students?

H Yes
® No

® Don't Know

Does the teaching and conduct of internal
assessment involve the use of innovative
methods?

M Yes
® No

 Don't Know

Is there a closed dust bin in girls toilets?

HYes
® No

® Don't Know

Is the information regarding attendance
displayed regularly?

HYes
® No

 Don't Know

Does teaching in the college involve the
use of Information and Communications
Technology?

H Yes
® No

= Don't Know

Are the teachers accessible outside the
classes?

H Yes
® No

m Can't Say




2019-20 Student Satisfaction Survey

Do the teachers care if the students have
understood the lecture?

H Yes
® No

m Can't Say

Do the teachers finish the syllabus
prescribed by the University of Delhi?

HYes

B No

m Can't Say

Are the teachers responsive to the
student's queries?

4 7%

HYes
m No

m Can't Say

Do the teachers have an expansive
knowledge of the subject?

HYes
® No

m Can't Say



STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
COLLEGE INFRASTRUCTURE

How would you rate the seating How would you rate the multimedia
arrangement in classrooms? facilities in the classrooms?

W Poor
H Poor
W Average
M Average
m Good
m Good
= Excellent
1 Excellent
How would you rate the availability of equipment, apparatus, chemicals, computers as
per the curriculum in laboratories?
M Poor
m Average
™ Good
" Excellent
How would you rate the electricity How would you rate the drinking water
facility such as the functioning of facility?
lights, fans, etc.?
W Poor
W Poor
W Average
B Average
m Good
® Good
= Excellent
= Excellent

How would you rate the functioning

B vater coolers? How would you rate the water availability in
Wi ?

toilets?

(1) 0,
16% 2% W Poor W Poor
M Average m Average
H Good = Good
1 Excellent " Excellent




STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

' How would you rate the cleanliness and ‘ ' How would you rate the availability of ‘
hygiene in the canteen? food/snacks throughout the college timings
in canteen?

M Poor
m Average M Poor
B Good m Average
11 Excellent u Good
1 Excellent

h 4 k 4

' How would you rate the availability of ‘ ' How would you rate the issue-return ‘
coursebooks in library? process in library?

12% 8%
W Poor W Poor
M Average m Average
M Good H Good
1 Excellent Il Excellent

d L 4

' How would you rate the web facility of the ‘ ' How would you rate the facilities for co- ‘
college? curricular and extracurricular activities ?

M Poor ® Poor

® Average W Average
¥ Good m Good

I Excellent 1 Excellent

FEY 4




STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
GENERAL CLEANLINESS

Rate the cleanliness of the open spaces in ‘
the college

W Poor
m Average
u Good

= Excellent

4

' Rate the cleanliness of the classrooms & ‘

laboratories in the college

k

W Poor
M Average
= Good

= Excellent

4

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets in the ‘

college

W Poor
B Average
H Good

I Excellent

4

How would you rate the security system of
the college?

W Poor
M Average
M Good

I Excellent

A

4

' Rate the cleanliness of the library
college

10% 7%

in the ‘

M Poor
M Average
m Good

1 Excellent

4

measures of the college?

How would you rate the disciplinary

v

W Poor
M Average
 Good

I Excellent

4




STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

COLLEGE SERVICES

How would you rate the office and
administration services of the college?

23% 27% B Don't Know

m No

M Yes

Is the price of the various food items
offered by the canteen displayed properly?

H Don't Know
m No

M Yes

Is the information regarding various activities,
scholarships, etc. displayed properly?

® No

M Yes

H Don't Know

Are there dustbins at appropriate places in

the college?

H Don't Know
m No

HYes

Is there a closed dust bin in girls toilets?

H Don't Know
® No

W Yes

Is the information regarding
attendance displayed regularly?

H Don't Know
® No

W Yes



STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

TEACHING LEARNING ENVIRONMENT

Is the teaching in the college interactive and
participative for the students?

M Can't Say
® No

H Yes

Does the teaching and conduct of internal
assessment involve the use of innovative
methods?

M Can't Say
m No

HYes

Do the teachers care if the students have
understood the lecture?

H Can't Say
® No
M Yes

Does teaching in the college involve the use of
Information and Communications Technology?

® No
M Yes
Are the teachers accessible outside the
classes?
H Can't Say
® No
M Yes
Are the teachers responsive to the student's
queries?
M Can't Say
® No
M Yes

B Can't Say



STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

Do the teachers finish the syllabus
prescribed by the University of Delhi?

M Can't Say
® No

H Yes

Do the teachers have an expansive
knowledge of the subject?

H Can't Know
® No

M Yes

Do the teachers have an expansive
knowledge of the subject?

H Can't Say
® No

W Yes




STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

2017-18

How would you rate the seating

arrangement in classrooms?

M Poor
M Average
m Good

" Excellent

How would you rate the multimedia
facilities in the classrooms?

W Poor
m Average
= Good

= Excellent

How would you rate the availability
of equipment, apparatus, chemicals,
computers as per the curriculum in
laboratories?

W Poor
W Average
= Good

= Excellent

How would you rate the electricity
facility such as the functioning of

lights, fans, etc.?

W Poor
m Average
m Good

= Excellent

How would you rate the drinking
water facility?

17% 10% W Poor

M Average
29%
= Good

" Excellent

How would you rate the functioning
of RO and water coolers?

14% 11% B Poor
M Average
= Good

= Excellent




1

How would you rate the water
availability in toilets?

W Poor
B Average
m Good

I Excellent

d

How would you rate the cleanliness
and hygiene in the canteen?

W Poor
M Average
= Good

= Excellent

4

v

How would you rate the availability
of food/snacks throughout the
college timings in canteen?

12% 11% M Poor
W Average
= Good

= Excellent

- P

How would you rate the issue-return
process in library?

How would you rate the availability
of coursebooks in library?

W Poor
M Average
= Good

= Excellent

4

How would you rate the web
facility of the college?

W Poor W Poor
M Average M Average
m Good M Good
" Excellent 1 Excellent
How would you rate the facilities for co-curricular and extracurricular
activities?
M Poor
M Average
= Good

" Excellent




Is the price of the various food
items offered by the canteen
displayed properly?

M Yes
® No

m Can't say

Rate the cleanliness of the open
spaces in the college

H Poor
M Average
= Good

Excellent

Rate the cleanliness of the toilets
in the college

W Poor
W Average
 Good

Excellent

Are there dustbins at appropriate
places in the college?

M Yes
® No

= Don't Know

Is there a closed dust bin in girls
toilets?

B Yes
® No

 Don't know

Rate the cleanliness of the
classrooms & laboratories in the
ollege

W Poor
M Average
= Good

Excellent

Rate the cleanliness of the library in the
college

W Poor
M Average
= Good
Excellent

How would you rate the security
system of the college?

W Poor
m Average
 Good

Excellent




How would you rate the disciplinary
measures of the college?

W Poor
M Average
m Good

Excellent

Is the information regarding various
activities, scholarships, etc. displayed
properly?

HYes
® No

= Don't Know

Is the teaching in the college
interactive and participative for the
students?

HYes
® No

m Can't Say

Does the teaching and conduct of
internal assessment involve the use
of innovative methods?

HYes
= No

M Can't say

How would you rate the office and
administration services of the
college?

H Poor
M Average
= Good

Excellent

Is the information regarding
attendance displayed regularly?

M Yes
® No

 Don't Know

Does teaching in the college involve
the use of Information and
Communications Technology?

M Yes
m No

m Can't say

Are the teachers accessible outside
the classes?

HYes
® No

m Can't say



Do the teachers care if the
students have understood the
lecture?

M Yes
® No

m Can't say

Do the teachers finish the syllabus
prescribed by the University of
Delhi?

HYes
m No

m Can't say

Are the teachers responsive to the
student's queries?

37% M Yes
® No

m Can't say

Do the teachers have an expansive
knowledge of the subject?

B Yes
® No

m Can't say




Non-teaching Feedback Form 2021-2022

(Analysis Report)
1. Appointment Status
Ad-hoc
2.5%
Contractual

15.0%

Permanent
82.5%
2. The college is very employer friendly
Neutral
5.0%
Strongly disagree
5.0%
Agree Strongly agree
35.0% 55.0%




3. There is a grievance redressal committee in the college

No
2.5%

Yes

97.5%
4. There is enough scope for professional and personal
growth
Neutral
5.0%
Strongly disagree
5.0%

Agree

42.5%

Strongly agree
47.5%




5. Is the college disable friendly

No
15.0%

Maybe
7.5%

Yes
77.5%




Non-teaching Feedback Form 2020-2021

(Analysis Report)
1. Appointment Status
Ad-hoc
24%
Contractual

14.6%

Permanent
82.9%
2. The college is very employer friendly
Disagree
2.4%
Neutral
4.9%
Agree
29.3%
Strongly agree

61.0%




3. There is a grievance redressal committee in the college

Maybe
24%

Yes
97 .6%
4. There is enough scope for professional and personal
growth
Neutral
4.9%
Disagree
4.9%
Strongly disagree
4.9% Agree

36.6%

Strongly agree
48.8%




5. Is the college disable friendly

No
12.2%

Maybe
9.8%

Yes
78.0%




Non-teaching Feedback Form 2019-2020
(Analysis Report)

1 Appointment Status

Ad-hoc

2.3%
Contractual

14.0%

Permanent
83.7%

2 The college is very employer friendly

Strongly disagree ]
2.3% = !
Neutral
7.0%

Agree
27.9%

Strongly agree
62.8%




3. There is a grievance redressal committee in the college

No
2.3%

Yes
97.7%

4. There is enough scope for professional and personal
growth
Strongly disagree
2.3%
Neutral
7.0% Agree
Disagree 27.9%

4.7%

Strongly agree
58.1%




5. Is the college disable friendly

No
11.6%

Maybe
7.0%

Yes
81.4%




Non-teaching Feedback Form 2018-2019

(Analysis Report)
1. Appointment Status
Ad-hoc
24%
Contractual
14.6%

Permanent
82.9%
2. The college is very employer friendly
Neutral
4.9%
Strongly disagree
4.9%
Agree
36.6%
Strongly agree

53.7%




3. There is a grievance redressal committee in the college

No
2.4%

Yes
97 6%

4. There is enough scope for professional and personal
growth

Strongly disagree
24%

Agree
39.0%

Strongly agree
53.7%




5. Is the college disable friendly

No
7.3%
Maybe
7.3%

Yes
85.4%




Non-teaching Feedback Form 2016-2017
(Analysis Report)

1. Appointment Status

Ad-hoc
24%

Contractual
171%

Permanent
80.5%

2. The college is very employer friendly

Strongly disagree

2 4% ==
Neutral

7.3%

Agree
22.0%

Strongly agree
68.3%




3. There is a grievance redressal committee in the college

No
2.4%

Yes
97 .6%
4. There is enough scope for professional and personal
growth
Strongly disagree
24%
Disagree
4.9%
Strongly agree

51.2%

Agree
39.0%




5. Is the college disable friendly

Maybe

73% No
14.6%

Yes

78.0%




Non-teaching Feedback Form 2017-2018

(Analysis Report)
1. Appointment Status
Ad-hoc
1.9%
Contractual

18.5%

Permanent
79.6%

2. The college is very employer friendly

Disagree
3.7%
Neutral

3.7%

Agree
22.2%

Strongly agree
70.4%




3. There is a grievance redressal committee in the college

Maybe
5.6%

Yes
94 4%

4. There is enough scope for professional and personal
growth

Neutral
3.7%
Disagree
74%

Agree
35.2%

Strongly agree
53.7%




5. Is the college disable friendly

No
9.3%

Maybe
9.3%

Yes
81.5%




Department of Chemistry
Acharya Narendra Dev College
Action Taken Report on Students Feedback

The Department of Chemistry regularly takes feedback from the students to improve the
teaching learning process. The feedback is taken by individual teachers from their classes
regarding the comprehension of subject and the infrastructural facilities provided by the
college. The College also takes general feedback from the students which is then shared with
the faculty. The department has taken the following action based on the student’s feedback:

k=

n

6.

95

10.

[ Pooja Bhagel]

The department regularly guides the first vear students through mentor-mentee
interactions to help them settle in the college life.

The mentor-mentee meetings for all the students are held to guide the students and get
their feedback.

Based on the requirements and suggestions made by the students, the department
recommends the books to be purchased in the library.

The department has taken steps to improve the laboratory and class room infrastructure,
ensuring safety and cleanliness and availability of the required chemicals and apparatus,
at all umes. including the Summer Projects under the ELITE program.

The faculty compiles a list of topics from the syllabus which many students find
difficult to comprehend. To help the students in these topics, additional learning
materials like demo videos for laboratory procedures, related blogs and online materials
are provided to all the students.

On the basis of feedback provided by the students. the department organizes seminars
and workshops to guide them in their career prospects.

The students are provided with advanced learning materials beyond the syllabus
requirements, if they express the need for it.

The students are encouraged to take initiative to organize activities like society
functions. talks and other student centric departmental activities.

The senior faculty members of the department regularly make an effort to sensitise the
students towards various issues.

To involve the active participation of the students in the learning process, the students
are encouraged to give presentation and have group discussions.
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Action Taken Report (CS Department)

Students complaind about outdated PC configurations and slow wi-fi connectivity. In order to
improve the infrastruture of the department following purchases have been done:

1. High Configuration Pcs

A total of 25, HP 600 G6 MT systems have been purchased for supporting the high configuration
requirements for the practicals of subjects like Android Programming, Data Analysis and
Visualization, Computer Graphics, Machine Learnring, etc..

2. Wi-fi Connection

A dedicated high speed (300 Mbps) wi-fi connection is purchased for the department of computer
science. The faculty, students, and staff can access this wi-fi in addition to college wi-fi when high
bandwith is needed. Two routers were installed in the Lab 3 and Lab 5 of the CS Department.

3. Smart Boards
Two interactive whiteboards have been installed in Lab 4 and Lab 5 for making the teaching
learning process more interactive and fun.

4. MATLB
MATLAB is highly used in the areas of deep learning and machine learning, signal processing and
communications, image and video processing, control systems, test and measurement,
computational finance, and computational biology. Department of Computer Science has purchased
the MATLAB for supporting the research and development requirement of students and teachers in
the above said areas with following toolboxes:

* MATLAB

* Data Acquisition Toolbox

* Statistics and Machine Learning Toolbox

* Deep Learning Toolbox

5. Digital Trainer Kits
A Digital Trainer Kit is an educational tool that helps students learn the concepts of Digital
Electionics using self contained set of electronic circuits that can be interlinked by students to create
working circuits. Following kits have been purchased:

* Basic Logic Gates Trainer Board

* Flip Flop Trainer Kit

* Multiplexer and Demultiplexer Trainer
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Action Taken Report on Students Feedback about Department of Biomedical
Science
(2021-22)

I. Feedback from students of Department of Biomedical Science was collected, analyzed and
subsequent following steps were undertaken to further improve the quality of education at the
Department.

2. The faculties of the department were made aware of the feedback details and sensitized
towards addressing students concerns in a timely manner.

3. Faculties were made available with appropriate [CT facilities and encouraged to adopt more
novative technigues and make effective use of 1CT.

4. Periodic estimation of lab stocks (consumable and equipment) was done and appropriate
purchasing was undertaken o ensure that maximal student gain hands-on training during
practicals.

5. Computers were made available to each student for gaining hands-on training during subject
practicals such as Methods in Epidemiological Analysis and Computational Biology and Drug
Design.

6. Several international and national scientists and field experts were invited for enhancing
dynamic information sharing and learing with students. This was aimed to help them connect
with resource person, gain motivation and create career opportunilies in the future.

7 Departument’s Alumni studying/working in India and abroad in various capacities were invited
as resource persons for carcer counseling sessions. This helped students to clear their doubts, get
real ime perspective from a senior and forge life-long alliances.

8. Students. faculties and non-teaching staff were made aware of significance and the proper
ways of collecting and disposing biomedical waste. The disposal of bio-waste material collected
during practicals has heen outsourced.
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Action Taken Report on Students Feedback about Department of Zoology
(2021-22)

Zoology Department has taken the feedback from the students seriously and has taken the
following corrective steps:

6.

The faculty of the Department has been asked to address student concerns in a timely
manner.

The Department has provided more resources and materials to enhance the quality of
education,

The Department has increased its focus on interactive learning other activities to
facilitate student engagement.

The Department has also organized various hands on workshops and seminars to
provide additional training and skills to students.

The Department has taken steps to improve the infrastructure of the laboratories and
class rooms. These spaces have been equipped with LCD projectors.

The arrangements have been made to keep the laboratories clean after end of each
practical class

The disposal of biowaste material has been outsoursed.

The Department has also launched an awareness campaign to educate students about
the importance of taking feedback seriously.




Department of Physics
Acharya Narendra Dev College
Action Taken Report on Students Feedback
(2021 - 22)

Constantly improving department functioning is a complex process that involves identifying
and addressing various factors affecting performance and Department of Physics believes in
taking feedback from the students seriously to this end. The Department proactively follows
the enumerated steps for continuously adjusting and enhancing performance:

1. Promotes a culture of continuous improvement and innovation. encouraging all
stakeholders including faculty, stafl and students o generate and implement new
ideas and solutions.

2. The faculty regularly interact with students and mentor them to establish clear goals
and expectations for the department. including measurable objectives and
performance metrics.

3. The departments foster a positive and collaborative work environment that enco urages
open communication, teamwork, and a sense of ownership and accountability during
interaction with all stakeholders.

4. The department in accordance with the college's student-centric philosophy. tries to
address all matters relevant to the students' academic pursuits and personal
development within a specified time frame.

il

Build strong relationships with external stakeholders, including regulatory bodies,
industry associations, and other relevant organizations.

6. Ensure compliance with applicable laws. regulations, and policies. and maintain high
ethical standards in all departmental activities.

7. As per the mandale of NEP the department has already begun to implement
appropriate technology and software systems to streamline operations and enhance
productivity. besides monitoring performance regularlv and using generated data to
identify areas for improvement and take informed decisions.

8. The department has strengthened its emphasis on interactive learning, group

discussions. and undergraduate research studies to enhance teaching-learning process
besides upgrading UG laboratories with state-of-the-art instruments and augmenting

classrooms with blazing fast wi-fi and LCD projectors
e




Department of Mathematics
Action Taken Report on Students Feedback
(2021-22)

The Department of Mathematics has taken the following initiatives based on the feedback of
students:

1
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The faculty has agreed to address concern of students on constant basis with regular
mentorship meetings regarding academic and any other matters.

The Department has included more practical learning opportunities like organizing
interactive workshops, seminars which are more student oriented and application based.
Initiatives have been taken to improve lab and classroom hygiene.

The Department has taken steps to arrange more books for the students according to the
new syllabus.

Initiatives have been taken to arrange for more field trips or industrial visits for hands on
training to students.

Students are being encouraged to organize and participate enthusiastically in group
discussions, quizzes through society functions more frequently.

Dr. Sada Nand Prasad
Department of Mathematics
Acharya Narendra Dev College
University of Delhi



Action Taken Report

Department of Electronics

The faculty has regular deliberations to make the course teaching student centric and
technologically upgraded. The endevours encourage students to pursue their higher studies in

electronics and also make them industry employable. The faculty has been following a multi
throng approach to achieve this. The details are as under:

1.

The faculty of the department is deeply involved in the curriculum designing as well as
framing of the syllabus for the UG programme in Electronics under CBCS with LOCF
and UGCF 2022 under NEP 2020. They have been able to introduce multiple papers that
are industry 4.0 compatible and fulfills the desire of the industry.

Faculty has frequent interaction with its alumni, who are working in industry, and invite
them to deliver lectures and conduct workshops for its students. Talks on Mobile App
development, workshops on IOT, LabVIEW and Arduino were planned in this series.
Faculty has good connect with researchers and scientists in other Universities and
national labs. Department organized talks on Wireless Communication and Electronic
Warfare, Satellite communication and Magnetic Nano-structures based Microwave
Monolithic signal processing devices to give flavour of contemporary research and an
opportunity to students to interact with external experts.

The department faculty, physics faculty as well as faculty from other colleges is
approached to conduct workshops in contemporary and relevant areas. The induction
workshop, Creative Thinking and Entrepreneurial Skills, All You Need to Know About
Writing a Research Paper, Learning Holography, Digital Transformation and it’s impact
on the future after Covid-19 etc have been organized as part of this initiative.

. The faculty also approach international faculty for college visit and for lecture delivery.

Funds are arranged from external agencies for the visit by an international expert. Prof.
Marija Strojnik, Astrophysicist and Distinguished Professor at Optical Research Center,
Mexico delivered a talk on Autonomous Navigation System with Intelligent Camera for
Space and Earth and had a full day interaction with students. Dr. Gaurav Sharma,
Professor of Electrical & Computer Engineering, University of Rochester, New York
delivered a talk on Imaging Arithmetic (Physics + Maths).

The student constantly deliberate amongst themselves on various scientific topics under
the SPIE Student Chapter , University of Delhi at ANDC and come up with various ideas.
They discuss in detail with the faculty and suggest areas in which workshops/ training
can be organized. Based on their suggestions, department has organized multiple five
days workshops on Hybrid Mobile App development using Flutter programming , Data
Science using Python, Full Stack Web Development using MERN, Cloud computing etc.
Sometimes students come up with very different ideas of the workshops like on
Professional Conduct with Positive Attitude, Career Opportunities in Publishing. These
turn out very interesting at the end.
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7. The inherent gain from these activities is that student gain great confidence and they
become ready to act as resource persons to conduct workshop for their peers in Train the
Trainer approach. Many activities/workshops conducted by students in this chain are
Raspberry Pi Workshop, Arduino Masterclass, Optical Colour Mixing, Robo Race etc.
Further, they translate their hands-on learning by presenting their project/research work
in different events/conferences etc. The multiple projects presented in : New Frontiers in
Science are testimony to this.

8. Department faculty as well as non-teaching staff keeps on getting experimental training
in new areas of curriculum. Training Workshop and demonstration of Lab Equipment for
Teaching and Non- Teaching Faculty, Training Workshop and demonstration of ‘Control
Lab with software and Data Acquisition and Universal Dev Board with FPGA and CPLD
as part f this learning process.




ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Department of Botany
Acharya Narendra Deyv College
University of Delhi

Department of Botany has taken following actions in response to the feedback provided by the students.

The report includes the steps taken to address the feedback and the results of the actions taken.

6.

The projectors of classrooms and laboratories were checked and updated to concentrate more
on ICT based learning of students.

Work has been done to improve overall hygiene of laboratories post covid.

The disposal mechanism has been reviewed especially for hazardous chemicals and
carcinogens.

The students along with regular classroom lectures has been motivated to learn skills like data
analysis using statistical softwares. mushroom farming. microbial culture techniques etc.

The faculty has been requested to address concern of students on constant basis along with
regular mentorship meetings.

The Department has upgraded laboratory facilities to provide students with modern and
sophisticated equipment

The department has included more practical learning opportunities. This includes increasing
the number of field trips. providing hands-on training in laboratory experiments, and organizing

interactive workshops.
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Department of Commerce
Action Taken Report on Students Feedback
(2021-22)

The Department of Commerce has taken the feedback from the students seriously and has taken
the following corrective steps:

L.

6.

The department of commerce tries to address student concerns in a time bound manner
in tune with the student centric approach of the college.

The faculty regularly meet and mentor the students regarding academic and other
maltters.

To enhance the quality of education, the department tries to integrate online learning
material with the resources and materials available offline.

To improve teaching-learning experience, the department has increased its focus on
interactive learning. group discussions and case studies.

The Department has also organized various hands on workshops and seminars 1o
provide additional training and skills to students to make them future ready.

The Department has taken steps for purchase of latest books as per new course
curriculum under NEP.

The Department has taken steps to improve the infrastructure of the labs and class
rooms. These spaces have been equipped with LCD projectors.

The arrangements have been made to keep the classrooms. tutorial rooms and labs
clean.

The Department also launched an awareness campaign to educate students about the
importance of giving feedback seriously.

. Considering the student’s requirement, faculty is encouraged to follow more humane

approach with regard to students’” issues.

. To facilitate student engagement, students are encouraged to organise different society

events and functions under faculty guidance rather than being mute spectators.




